PosG
Bibitte Féminin
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Bibitte Masculin

DNS

Atome Féminin
1

2.

3.

Atome Masculin

Doss

~
G
S

N
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7001
7002
7000
7003

7503
7500
7505
7514
7504
7501
7506
7511

Nom

Desbiens, Gloria
Landry, Anais
Bergantino, Rosemary
Picard, Raphaélle

Huot, Clara

Greaves, Charlotte
Lehoux-Plouffe, Juliette

Bolomier, Antonin
Dufour, Viktor

Boily, Camyl!
Charpentier, Elliot
Picard, Antoine

Lessard, William

Pelland, Ralph

Ouellet, Noah Emile
Hardy, Eliot

Saint-Pierre, Edouard
Rivard, Raphaél

Giroux Lajoie, Thomas
Dufour, Arthur

Foisy, Raphael
Saint-Pierre, Arthur
Foisy, Julien
Rocco-Charbonneau, Léo
Tousignant, Léo
Fournier, Maxence
Thibault, Zachary Leandro

Fortin, Sasha
Girardeau, Milane
Nadeau, Mahée
Fortier, Florence

Brisson, Félix
Greaves, Liam
Michaud, Marcus
Bourbeau, Manuel
Giroux Lajoie, Léo
Landry, Olivier
Labrie, Antoine
Jeremy, Poitras

0:01:45,33
0:01:42,82

0:01:02,36
0:01:02,37
0:0 ,60
0:01:10,34

0:01:50,04
0:0: ,13
0:01:51,14
0:01:37,69

0:05:15,36
0:05:54,12
[} 49
0:06:41,70

0:06:39,52

Posl

O NV WN AR

PwnNpR

wounsNPE

Tour2

0:01:18,02
0:01:42,89
0:01:31,97
0:01:29,13
0:01:35,20
0:01:38,14
0:01:46,60

0:00:59,30
0:01:08,27
0:01:03,33
0:01:08,65
0:01:20,51
0:01:21,10
0:01:31,97
0:01:32,16
0:01:27,75
0:01:31,40
0:01:31,81
0:01:40,76
0:01:38,60
0:01:39,38
0:01:39,47
0:01:47,54
0:01:43,58
0:01:50,07

0:05:25,85
0:06:19,85
0:06:35,05
0:06:57,35

0:05:33,85
0:05:30,87
0:06:23,38
0:06:47,02
0:08:18,90
0:10:03,69

Pos2  Tour3

1. 0:01:20,14
6. 0:01:22,69
3. 0:01:32,09
2. 0:01:33,01
4. 0:01:33,75
5. 0:01:35,91
7. 0:01:54,40
1 0:01:12,87
3. 0:01:10,97
2. 0:01:23,27
4. 0:01:14,79
5. 0:01:18,37
6. 0:01:22,90
10. 0:01:15,56
11. 0:01:32,70
7. 0:01:29,42
8. 0:01:30,78
9. 0:01:34,31
15. 0:01:32,35
12. 0:01:41,89
13. 0:01:53,23
14. 0:01:43,04
17. 0:01:46,17
16. 0:01:58,24
18. 0:01:58,43
1

2.

3.

4.

2. 0:05:09,59
1 0:05:25,55
3. 0:06:47,72
4. 0:07:03,92
5. 0:09:02,84
6. 0:09:23,28

Pos3
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o vk wN e

Tourd

0:0:

28,33
:34,08
37,31
:37,95
1,26
0:01:36,30
0:01:53,46

0:0:

0:01:08,02
0:01:10,41
0:01:10,72
0:01:17,89
0:01:22,29
0:01:22,40
21,00
21,68
35,25
28,64
:31,83
27,91
:01:48,82
0:f 0,26
0:01:46,69
0:01:49,60
0:02:01,22
0:02:09,89
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)

Pos4

NwowvhsNPE

Tour5

0:01:21,31
126,86
37,08
:01:39,46
0:01:36,16
0:01:37,01
0:01:47,37

0:01:08,34
0:01:10,57
0:01:16,66
0:01:16,69
0:01:23,21
0:01:24,94

0:01:22,67
0:01:29,67
0:01:32,20
0:01:32,67
0:01:29,23
0:01:29,89
0:01:36,11
0:01:45,31
0:01:40,36
0:02:04,59
0:02:05,72
0:02:04,76

Pos5

NPpwannNe

Tour6

ocoo

)

0
0:01:43,06
0:01:52,78

0:01:11,04
0:01:15,54
0:01:15,47
0:01:28,83
0:0:
0:

ocoooo0o

)

0
0:01:41,58
0:0: ,94
0:01:47,75
0:02:09,96
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Peewee Féminin

1. 6003
2. 6002
3. 6001
4. 6004
S. 6000
3 6005
Peewee Masculin
1 6505
2. 6509
3. 6515
4. 6517
5. 6500
6. 6504
7. 6501
8. 6506
9. 6518
10. 6508
11. 6513
12. 6514
DNS 6507
Minime féminin
1 5002
2. 5001

3.

3 5003
Minime Masculin

1 5510
2. 5507
3. 5508
4. 5517
5. 5509
6. 5511
7. 5503
8. 5512
9. 5518
10. 5516
11. 5500
12. 5515
Cadet Féminin

1 4401

2. 4404
Cadet Masculin

1 4606
2. 4611
3. 4604
4. 4605
5. 4603
6. 4600
7. 4612
8. 4608
DNS 4601
DNS 4602
Junior sénior maitre sport Féminin

1 4203
2. 4209
3. 4201
4. 4204
5. 4202
Junior Masculin

1 3002
2. 3001
3. 3000
4. 3006
Junior Sénior Maitre Expert Féminin

1 1005
2. 4000
3. 4002

Saulnier, Aurélie
Dyke, Violaine
Boily, Alyss
Houle, Lili-lade
Landry, Noémie
Bourbeau, Elodie

Fortin, Loic

Huot, Tristan
Durand Carignan, Elliott
Houle, Zachary
Fortier, Antoine
Grou, Benjamin
Fournier, Arnaud
Leblanc, Arnaud
Pellerin, Zac
Bergantino, Adriano
Charbonneau, Elliot
Vanasse, Théodore
Leblanc, Maddox

Duranc Carignan, Arielle
Ouellet, Laurie
Desbiens, Loralie

Vigneault, Michael
Michaud, Arthur
Saulnier, Anthony
Belzile, Nicolas
Vigneault, Nicolas
Rousseau, Elliot
Fortin, Simon
Huot, Victor
Gravel, Maxime
Pelletier, Samuel
Désormeaux, Tristan
Nadeau, Loic

Beaudry, Aude
Drapeau, Naomie

Girardeau, Colin
Houle, William
Saulnier, Raphaél
Gobeil, Loic
Michaud, Axel
Jacques, Felix
Tremblay, Gabriel
Hering, Nikola
Dionne, Mathias
Michel, Antoine

Brassard, Eve-Marie
Beaudry, Jane
Richard, Genevieve
Beaudry, Caroline
Pilon, Emilie

Renaud, Felix

Leporé, Philippe

Overy Carpentier, Alexis
Beaucage, Nathan

Arseneault, Laurie
Vialle, Stephanie
Gagnon, Caroline

0:06:
0:06:54,14

9,21

0:04:22,51
0:04:31,06
0:0 ,95
0:04:59,56
0:0! ,18

0:05:08,70

0:05:06,19

0:11:22,32
0:1 ,46
0:13:02,07

0:08:53,70
0:0: ,91
0:09:54,54
0:0 ,21
0:09:23,40

0:10:45,34
0:10:49,30

0:08:40,77
0:08:41,16
0:08:42,24
0:09:12,45
0:09:19,34
0:09:20,47
0:09:23,36
0:10:13,43

0:11:42,20
0:12:03,81

0:09:36,66
0:10:11,96
0:10:52,46
0:12:12,62

0:08:57,02
0:12:05,07
0:13:38,19

nokweEN
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LA ol

PwnNnpR

0:05:10,11
0:05:25,30
0:06:22,02
0:06:28,41
0:07:00,40
0:07:25,18

0:04:35,69
0:04:51,12
0:05:06,76
0:05:10,30
0:05:24,72
0:05:30,73
0:05:42,65
0:06:11,21
0:06:52,48
0:06:56,30
0:06:58,11
0:07:41,28

0:11:32,57
0:11:38,78
0:15:51,30

0:09:05,78
0:09:15,97
0:09:52,06
0:09:46,98
0:09:45,85
0:10:07,27
0:10:11,24
0:10:34,64
0:11:32,43
0:12:18,80
0:12:20,07
0:13:27,62

0:11:13,08
0:12:28,02

0:08:46,88
0:08:47,02
0:08:51,24
0:08:56,85
0:09:29,50
0:09:28,25
0:09:48,48
0:10:26,12

0:10:40,72
0:10:36,12
0:11:21,29
0:11:41,70
0:12:53,91

0:10:18,59
0:10:56,10
0:11:37,44
0:13:29,75

0:10:16,97
0:12:05,00
0:14:24,27

ok wNPE

PNV R WNE

neweE N

hWwNPE

NP

0:05:20,84
0:05:37,06
0:06:07,10
0:06:09,47
0:07:24,94
0:07:10,06

0:04:51,50
0:04:57,61
0:05:25,10
0:05:21,35
0:05:44,68
0:05:32,94
0:05:27,90
0:06:09,99
0:07:12,53
0:07:41,03
0:07:42,33
0:08:22,06

0:10:57,33
0:10:57,03
0:17:46,27

0:09:32,56
0:10:02,32
0:10:04,58
0:10:04,13
0:10:40,14
0:10:33,08
0:10:17,37
0:11:46,98
0:11:36,55
0:12:28,96
0:12:38,59
0:13:39,38

0:11:14,29
0:13:01,06

0:08:46,65
0:08:46,44
0:08:52,10
0:08:59,44
0:09:55,25
0:09:55,06
0:10:20,38
0:10:45,78

0:10:40,27
0:10:40,23
0:11:18,97
0:12:12,55
0:13:34,80

0:11:01,72
0:11:13,55
0:11:50,05
0:13:40,63

0:10:31,30
0:12:30,08
0:14:41,23

Vo kwN e

PNV R WEN

nwHrweEN

PwnNPE

0:04:57,36
0:04:55,01
0:05:17,14
0:05:31,04
0:05:20,21
0:05:48,68
0:06:06,31
128,83
19,10
18,63
1,70
0:08:15,71

0:11:18,38
0:12:46,16

0:09:15,92
0:09:16,13
0:09:13,77
0:09:15,38
0:10:00,35
0:10:00,50
0:10:25,48
0:10:44,54

0:10:32,45
0:10:53,77
0:11:30,20
0:12:11,28
0:12:42,02

0:12:09,20
0:11:23,56
0:12:19,55
0:14:11,14

0:10:51,31
0:12:31,62
0:14:53,61

NP

PNV NE AW

newNp

hwWwpEN

NP

0:08:33,42
0:08:33,36
0:08:45,75
0:09:08,59
0:09:14,01
0:09:21,13
0:09:58,08
0:10:10,20

0:11:31,04
0:11:06,59
0:12:01,32
0:11:43,79
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Sénior sport Masculin19-34

1. 2003
2. 2008
3. 2001
4. 2000
5. 2002
6. 2004
DNF 2005
Sénior Expert Masculin 19-34

1 1002
DNS 1000
DNS 1003

Maitre Sport Masculin 35-44
2506
2512
2500
2504
2501
2502
f 2507
Maitre Expert Masculin 35-44
1

NoOowvwswNE

1200
2. 1205
3 1201
Maitre Sport Masculin 45+
1 3521
2. 3507
3. 3510
4. 3508
5. 3527
6. 3524
7. 3519
8. 3504
9. 3514
10. 3525

11. 3502
12. 3526
13. 3523
14. 3501
15. 1601
16. 3513
17. 3522
18. 3505
19. 3500
20. 3503
DNS 3512
Maitre Expert Masculin 45-54

1 1400
2. 1401
Maitre Expert Masculin 55 +

1 1600

Plouffe, Michael

Corbeil, David
Bourgault, Maxime
Faubert, Charles-Antoine
Sirois, Felix-Antoine
Venne, Nicolas

Hadloc, Marvin Jelson

Vialle, Alexandre
Chouinard, Thomas
Tardif, Francis

Charpentier, Etienne
Lemieux-Vendette, Sébastien
Picard, Alexandre

Foisy, Nicolas

Landry, Maxime

Renaud, Samuel

Leblanc, Nicolas

Boily, Jean-Frédérik
Durand, Jean-Simon
Dumas, Guillaume

Gobeil, Frederic
Saulnier, Philippe
Vigneault, David
Bacchet, lan
Beaudry, Claude
Fradette, Nicolas
Robert, Guillaume
Michel, Sebastien
Forget, Christophe
Carignan, Stephane
Mirandette, Gilles
Gauthier, Guy
Morin, Serge
Robert, Jean Frangois
Lorange, Martin
Varin, Eric
Ducharme, Hugues
Dyke, Eric
Bourgault, Rejean
Pinard, Jean-Pierre
Paris, Benoit

Tremblay, Guillaume
Quesnel, Jean-Sébastien

Lane, Mario

0:1
0:10:40,28

0:09:27,76

0:08:54,90

0:10:44,42
0:11:47,52

0:09:05,47
0:09:05,87
0:0 44
0:09:07,18
0:0 ,11
0:09:38,16

0:11:55,23
0:12:07,27
0:11:51,14
0:12:00,29

0:11:09,03
0:12:06,67

0:12:55,58

O NV AENWE

RGNS

=

wonN

0:08:58,98
0:08:55,39
0:08:54,40
0:10:08,11
0:10:59,73
0:12:14,96
0:12:18,29

0:09:59,91

0:08:59,47
0:09:09,60
0:09:38,51
0:10:38,54
0:10:38,19
0:11:41,85
0:12:41,09

0:10:33,11
0:11:28,11
0:12:55,30

0:09:19,38
0:09:17,58
0:09:13,44
0:09:26,92
0:09:50,35
0:09:49,74
0:09:59,29
0:10:05,38
0:09:59,75
0:10:14,45
0:10:08,82
0:10:54,43
0:11:24,20
0:11:47,21
0:11:28,46
0:12:26,86
0:12:56,37
0:13:23,78
0:13:01,26
0:13:23,63

0:12:03,22
0:13:02,56

0:12:50,37

NownwsEPp MW

N, WNPE
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0:08:58,41
0:08:58,23
0:08:58,48
0:09:58,88
0:11:15,67
0:13:19,96
0:13:06,95

0:10:19,30

0:09:15,43
0:09:30,96
0:10:22,68
0:10:57,71
0:11:03,50
0:10:53,09
0:12:59,10

0:10:53,56
0:11:11,43
0:13:30,99

0:09:16,51
0:09:15,01
0:09:23,63
0:09:44,25
0:09:57,64
0:09:57,41
0:10:08,93
0:10:21,41
0:10:19,75
0:10:39,17
0:10:32,82
0:10:43,81
0:11:36,64
0:12:03,29
0:12:01,23
0:13:19,91
0:13:16,19
0:13:06,17
0:13:40,93
0:15:10,33

0:12:56,15
0:13:43,70

0:14:14,78

ONUV P WEN

NPpOUVWNE

=

won

19,50
119,77
58,42
:11:41,07
0:12:50,31

0:10:38,09

0:09:29,79
0:09:49,72
:06,00
26,21
21,57
17,80
0:13:09,11

0:10:55,39
0:11:21,61
0:14:01,58

0:09:16,60
0:09:37,93
0:10:07,58
0:10:05,54
0:09:54,54
0:10:19,60

0:11:54,59
0:13:25,58
0:13:07,76
0:13:23,40
0:14:28,60
0:15:37,18

0:12:48,71
0:13:54,24

0:13:29,09

ok weEN

NP WN P

[ o

01,02
132,65
39,57
:11:44,88
0:12:47,93

0:10:46,09

0:09:37,77
0:09:47,66
:59,68
15,24
47,45
38,82
0:13:35,27

0:11:14,51
0:11:19,65
0:13:57,92
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